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OFFICE STAFF:

Abby Noon abby@womantours.com 503-913-9778 OR Tour Specialist
Denise Thompson-Banker deniseT@womantours.com 585-409-3690 NY East Operations Manager/Tour Specialist
Jackie Marchand jackie@womantours.com 585-752-5102 NY President
Karen Miltner karen@womantours.com 585-465-1120 NY Tour Specialist
Kristie Hamilton kristie@womantours.com 916-849-4939 CA Managing Director
Michelle Cooley michelle@womantours.com 585-750-0218 NY Controller
Michelle Slusher mikslush@yahoo.com 206-755-9694 co West Fleet Mgr./Bike wrangler
Olivia Kelly -Fagan olivia@womantours.com 585-317-8802 NY Registration Specialist

2025 Guide/Chefs*

Venmo

Amy Perillo perilloamyl@gmail.com 518-366-3851 NY @Amy-Perillo
Beth Orenstein bethsue524@gmail.com 607-351-7278 NY @bethie524
Cindi West Kuhlcin@aol.com 206-276-4339 NV @Cindi-West
Cindy Cunningham cacsti@gmail.com 970-507-1710 co
Cy Pugh cyspew@icloud.com 808-339-5391 KY @cy-pugh
Denise Purdue dpurdue@c3mg.com 425-681-7750 uT @DenisePurdue
Emily Rose* ermagner@gmail.com 715-209-0372 CA @EmilyRoseManger
Katie Nicoll katie.nicoll@gmail.com 970-844-0195 Cco @AliveToday
Kayla Kelley kayla.kelley.az@gmail.com 480-299-3982 NV
Kimberly Masters masterskimberly@yahoo.com 941-321-3386 NC @Kimberly-Masters-2
Lauren McKay* Laurenbrookemckay@gmail.com 530-566-4050 CA @Lauren-McKay-16
Laurie Collins Icollins883@gmail.com 434-996-1941 VA @Laurie-Collins-53




C

Lily Silverstein
Melanie Derry
Sarah White
Sid Moffatt

Sue Lincoln*

—
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lksilvl7 @gmail.com

mel.derry5@gmail.com

smcnearywhite@gmail.com

sidmoffatt@hotmail.com

sflincoln@gmail.com

973-558-1527

828-337-9686

1585-205-1464

808-895-0220

208-709-0195

uT

NC

NY

AK

(Lily-Silverstein)
(Mel Derry)
@BikerGirl-Sarah
@Sid-Moffatt

(Sue-Lincoln-21)



